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The North School Local Governing Body (LGB)

Local Date of Type of Term of Appointed by = Date Business and pecuniary interests Attendance at
Governor Appointment/ Governor Office Stepped down 2023/24
(full name) Re-appointment (reported for 12 Meetings
months) (as at 21/03/2024)
lan Fidge 18/01/2022 Co-opted 4 years Board of Director of lan Fidge Education Ltd 4/6
Chair (annually | Trustees Member of Partners in Learning (East
as Chair) | (annually) Grinstead).
Chair of Governors at: The Lighthouse
School, Margate; Copperfields Primary
Academy, Gravesend; and The Whitstable
School.
Governor at St Peters’ Methodist Primary,
Canterbury and The Holmesdale School,
Snodland.
Spouse: Director of lan Fidge Education Ltd.
Clair Ellerby 01/09/2022 Headteacher | N/A-— Ex-officio by None. 4/6
while in virtue of office
post as
Headteacher
Alan Barham 20/01/2022 Co-opted 4 years LGB LGB Chair at Westlands School. 4/6
LGB Chair at Meopham School.
Extra info if any after 22/10/2022
Gemma Russell | 29/03/2022 Parent 4 years LGB None. 1/6
Governor Parent Governor from 01/10/2023.
Dr Ash Rehal 18/01/2023 Co-opted 4 years LGB LGB Vice Chair at The Whitstable School. 4/6



Martin Yeandle

Annette Sprules

Sean Daisy

Jeannine Olivier

Lucie Skilton

Stella Mayes

Trevor
Brenchley

Anna Lawrence

Thomas Hay

27/09/2023

20/03/2024

01/02/2023

26/05/2022

01/02/2023

29/03/2022

01/02/2022

04/02/2022

29/03/2022
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Staff
Governor

Parent
Governor
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Co-opted

Parent
Governor

Staff
Governor

Co-opted

Headteacher

Co-opted

N/A -
while in
post
4 years

4 years

N/A -
while in
post
4 years

N/A —
while in
post

4 years

N/A -
while in
post

4 years

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

Ex-officio by

virtue of office

as
Headteacher
LGB

16/03/2024

10/10/2023

18/09/2023

21/07/2023

18/10/2022

31/08/2022

26/05/2022

None.

None.

Wife is the librarian at The North School.

None.

English Teacher at Chilmington Green from
September 2023.

None.

None.

None.

None.

4/6

1/6

2/6

The following governors are shared across the Trust schools as part of the Primary Team. They are by virtue of their position held as specified in the Terms of

Reference, a representative will attend each meeting.
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Liza Leung

Suzanne
Dickinson

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

N/A while in post

N/A - while in post

Ex-officio by virtue of
office as Executive
Headteacher
Ex-officio by virtue of
office as Director of
Secondary

None.

0/6

1/6



