

## The North School Local Governing Body (LGB)

Local Governor (full name)	Date of Appointment/ Re-appointment	Type of Governor	Term of Office	Appointed by	Date Stepped down (reported for 12 months)	Business and pecuniary interests	Attendance at 2023/24 Meetings (as at 21/03/2024)
lan Fidge Chair	18/01/2022	Co-opted	4 years (annually as Chair)	Board of Trustees (annually)		Director of Ian Fidge Education Ltd Member of Partners in Learning (East Grinstead). Chair of Governors at: The Lighthouse School, Margate; Copperfields Primary Academy, Gravesend; and The Whitstable School. Governor at St Peters' Methodist Primary, Canterbury and The Holmesdale School, Snodland. Spouse: Director of Ian Fidge Education Ltd.	4/6
Clair Ellerby	01/09/2022	Headteacher	N/A – while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Headteacher		None.	4/6
Alan Barham	20/01/2022	Co-opted	4 years	LGB		LGB Chair at Westlands School. LGB Chair at Meopham School. Extra info if any after 22/10/2022	4/6
Gemma Russell	29/03/2022	Parent Governor	4 years	LGB		None. Parent Governor from 01/10/2023.	1/6
Dr Ash Rehal	18/01/2023	Co-opted	4 years	LGB		LGB Vice Chair at The Whitstable School.	4/6

Martin Yeandle	27/09/2023	Staff Governor	N/A - while in post	LGB		None.	4/6
Annette Sprules	20/03/2024	Parent Governor	4 years	LGB		None.	1/6
Sean Daisy	01/02/2023	Co-opted	4 years	LGB	16/03/2024	Wife is the librarian at The North School.	2/6
Jeannine Olivier	26/05/2022	Co-opted	N/A - while in post	LGB	10/10/2023	None.	
Lucie Skilton	01/02/2023	Parent Governor	4 years	LGB	18/09/2023	English Teacher at Chilmington Green from September 2023.	
Stella Mayes	29/03/2022	Staff Governor	N/A – while in post	LGB	21/07/2023	None.	
Trevor Brenchley	01/02/2022	Co-opted	4 years	LGB	18/10/2022	None.	
Anna Lawrence	04/02/2022	Headteacher	N/A – while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Headteacher	31/08/2022	None.	
Thomas Hay	29/03/2022	Co-opted	4 years	LGB	26/05/2022	None.	

## Shared Local Governors

The following governors are shared across the Trust schools as part of the Primary Team. They are by virtue of their position held as specified in the Terms of Reference, a representative will attend each meeting.

Shared Local	Date of	Term of office	Appointed by	Date	Business and pecuniary interests	Attendance at
Governor	Appointment/			Stepped		2023/24
(full name)	Re-appointment			down		Meetings
				(reported for 12		(as at <mark>21/03/2024)</mark>
				months)		

Liza Leung	01/09/2023	N/A while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Executive Headteacher		0/6
Suzanne	01/09/2023	N/A - while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of	None.	1/6
Dickinson			office as Director of Secondary		